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Commercial premises for lease in Riga, Kengarags, Kengaraga street

Front building, central heating |p.
system, minimum rent period, '
for one year, CITY REAL ESTATE ~ TYP€:

ID - 516519

Contacts:

Subtype:

Price:

Price m2:

Area:
Rooms:
Floor:

516519

Commercial premises
Commerce premises
1140.00 EUR

10 EUR

114.00 m?

2

1 from 4

Renovation: full

Comfort:

full

Liene Johanna, +371 27065530, liene@cityreal.lv

SIA "City Real Estate" "Swedbank" AS

8-2 Bruninieku Str. Phone: 67114284 www.cityreal.lv

Reg.no.: 40003820580 LV80HABA0551013020827 Riga, LV-1010 GSM: 22333336 city@cityreal.lv



